
RESULTATER
50m PISTOL JUNIOR
KVALIFISERING
THU 16 AUG 2018, STARTTID 09:00

Nr BIB No Navn Forening
1 2 3 4 5 6 

Serie Totalt Merknad
1 15042 HEMBRE Ludvik Bærum Pk 83 84 84 81 82 88 502- 4x
2 15034 HALLE Sebastian Stavanger Pk 83 82 76 80 81 84 486- 4x
3 15043 HEMBRE Mattis Czternasty Bærum Pk 76 74 71 78 74 74 447- 1x
4 15039 HELTNE Elena Eikevoll Florø Pk 59 64 68 72 77 63 403- 1x

Nr Plassering BIB No Startnummer
Forkortelser:
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RESULTATER
50m PISTOL VETERAN 50
KVALIFISERING
THU 16 AUG 2018, STARTTID 09:00

Nr BIB No Navn Forening
1 2 3 4 5 6 

Serie Totalt Merknad
1 15120 BØRVE Sjur I Odda Pk 81 86 81 80 93 81 502- 5x
2 15092 STØLE Reidun Ann Haugesund Pk 79 84 78 85 84 84 494- 2x
3 15008 BERVEN-HANSSEN Bjørn Sola Pk 79 84 83 82 83 80 491- 4x
4 15111 ØYESTAUL Bjørn Johannes Aron Skytterklubb Drammen 79 84 76 81 78 87 485- 1x
5 15097 SÆLE Harald Andreas Porsgrunn Pk 74 78 79 78 79 75 463- 1x
6 15096 SVEUM Erik Aron Skytterklubb Drammen 74 72 75 68 81 79 449- 3x
7 15121 HALLE Arne Olav Stavanger Pk 72 74 70 77 74 56 423- 0x
8 15006 AURSTAD Øyvind Steinkjer Pk 60 58 74 65 64 69 390- 1x

Nr Plassering BIB No Startnummer
Forkortelser:
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RESULTATER
50m PISTOL VETERAN 60
KVALIFISERING
THU 16 AUG 2018, STARTTID 09:00

Nr BIB No Navn Forening
1 2 3 4 5 6 

Serie Totalt Merknad
1 15048 HORGEN Ove Eugen Bærum Pk 81 85 82 85 86 82 501- 5x
2 15110 ØVERLAND Leif Helge Egil Stavanger Pk 77 85 80 86 84 85 497- 4x
3 15028 FLØNES Arnt Olav Stavanger Pk 84 81 81 86 75 80 487- 4x
4 15075 MURBRECK Esten Hamar Sportsskytterklubb 80 78 78 84 79 79 478- 1x
5 15064 LAURITZEN Tom Bodø SSK 75 84 76 74 89 77 475- 2x
6 15079 OLDEN Helge Ørland Pk 78 83 81 73 74 78 467- 2x
7 15059 KNOOP Harald-Andre Sola Pk 71 72 84 80 77 80 464- 3x
8 15062 KRÅKEVIK Jakob Odda Pk 77 80 77 74 82 71 461- 3x
9 15013 STORHOLT Terje Oslo Pk 74 71 75 64 71 72 427- 0x

10 15090 SOLBAKKEN Wenche Aron Skytterklubb Drammen 63 68 56 70 54 48 359- 3x

Nr Plassering BIB No Startnummer
Forkortelser:
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RESULTATER
50m PISTOL VETERAN 70
KVALIFISERING
THU 16 AUG 2018, STARTTID 09:00

Nr BIB No Navn Forening
1 2 3 4 5 6 

Serie Totalt Merknad
1 15120 BROKJØB Tor Inge Stavanger Pk 82 84 83 88 86 89 512- 2x
2 15014 BROKS Asmund Farris Sportskyttere 81 85 74 81 84 84 489- 7x
3 15051 JACOBSEN Bjørn Anton Trondhjems Pk 71 77 79 77 85 66 455- 3x

Nr Plassering BIB No Startnummer
Forkortelser:
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RESULTATER
50m PISTOL ÅPEN
KVALIFISERING
THU 16 AUG 2018, STARTTID 09:00

Nr BIB No Navn Forening
1 2 3 4 5 6 

Serie Totalt Merknad
1 15017 BUNES Morgan Bærum Pk 89 90 91 90 91 87 538- 5x
2 15015 BRUUN Bjørn Martin Trondhjems Pk 90 88 86 88 93 89 534- 9x
3 15098 SÆTEREN Anne Mette Bærum Pk 87 86 92 90 89 88 532- 8x
4 15125 HOVD Lasse Bærum Pk 90 90 88 91 88 85 532- 6x
5 15044 HEMBRE Roar Trondhjems Pk 84 93 89 91 90 84 531- 8x
6 15041 HEMBRE Pål Bærum Pk 90 85 89 86 88 90 528- 8x
7 15024 EKEBERG Eirik Sjemmedal Grimstad Sportskyttere 91 80 91 88 90 88 528- 7x
8 15106 WOLL Ingar Bærum Pk 85 92 79 88 89 86 519- 3x
9 15007 BACHE Erik Christian Åsane Pk 78 87 85 89 89 88 516- 2x

10 15027 FJELD Ole Henning Namnå Pistolkl. 80 91 86 89 91 78 515- 7x
11 15040 HELTNE Kjell Jomar Florø Pk 88 83 84 90 81 80 506- 6x
12 15074 MURBRECK Tord Esten Hamar Sportsskytterklubb 88 84 77 80 84 86 499- 7x
13 15067 LOTHE John Haugesund Pk 83 76 88 85 82 82 496- 4x
14 15004 ANDERSEN Stian Aleksander Trondhjems Pk 84 81 82 84 80 84 495- 3x
15 15066 LIEN Frank Ringerike Pk 85 75 80 82 82 89 493- 6x
16 15046 HOFF Håvard Ørland Pk 77 75 84 80 89 84 489- 4x
17 15063 LARSOS Thorfinn Aksel Bodø SSK 84 86 83 74 79 82 488- 4x
18 15020 EDVARDSEN Ingunn Marie Greipstad Pk 80 78 70 83 81 77 469- 1x
19 15073 MINGE Eivind Moss Pk 80 75 79 75 77 74 460- 3x
20 15119 AMUNDSEN Stein Vidar Hamar Sportsskytterklubb 71 72 81 69 78 77 448- 4x
21 15050 JACOBSEN Thor Inge Stavanger Pk 76 76 79 72 62 58 423- 1x

Nr Plassering BIB No Startnummer
Forkortelser:
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RESULTATER
Fripistol - Veteran
LAGSKYTING
THU 16 AUG 2018, STARTTID 09:00

Nr BIB No Navn
1 2 3 4 5 6 

Serie Totalt Merknad
1 Stavanger Pk 233 240 231 249 233 221 1407- 8x

15110 ØVERLAND Leif Helge Egil 77 85 80 86 84 85 497- 4x
15028 FLØNES Arnt Olav 84 81 81 86 75 80 487- 4x
15121 HALLE Arne Olav 72 74 70 77 74 56 423- 0x

2 Aron Skytterklubb Drammen 216 224 207 219 213 214 1293- 7x
15111 ØYESTAUL Bjørn Johannes 79 84 76 81 78 87 485- 1x
15096 SVEUM Erik 74 72 75 68 81 79 449- 3x
15090 SOLBAKKEN Wenche 63 68 56 70 54 48 359- 3x

Nr Plassering BIB No Startnummer
Forkortelser:
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RESULTATER
Fripistol - Åpen klasse
LAGSKYTING
THU 16 AUG 2018, STARTTID 09:00

Nr BIB No Navn
1 2 3 4 5 6 

Serie Totalt Merknad
1 Bærum Pk 1 264 267 259 264 268 263 1585-16x

15017 BUNES Morgan 89 90 91 90 91 87 538- 5x
15041 HEMBRE Pål 90 85 89 86 88 90 528- 8x
15106 WOLL Ingar 85 92 79 88 89 86 519- 3x

2 Trondhjems Pk 258 262 257 263 263 257 1560-20x
15015 BRUUN Bjørn Martin 90 88 86 88 93 89 534- 9x
15044 HEMBRE Roar 84 93 89 91 90 84 531- 8x
15004 ANDERSEN Stian Aleksander 84 81 82 84 80 84 495- 3x

3 Bærum Pk 2 246 244 247 249 245 250 1481-13x
15098 SÆTEREN Anne Mette 87 86 92 90 89 88 532- 8x
15042 HEMBRE Ludvik 83 84 84 81 82 88 502- 4x
15043 HEMBRE Mattis Czternasty 76 74 71 78 74 74 447- 1x

Nr Plassering BIB No Startnummer
Forkortelser:
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